  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 1999
September, 2000 – Rev. 0
1 Publication Order Number:
MC74LVXT4051/D
MC74LVXT4051
Product Preview
Analog Multiplexer /
Demultiplexer

Y, YY = Year
W, WW = Work Week
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package Shipping
MC74LVXT4051D SOIC–16 48 Units/Rail
MC74LVXT4051DR2 SOIC–16 2500 Units/Reel
MC74LVXT4051DT TSSOP–16 96 Units/Rail
MC74LVXT4051DTR2 TSSOP–16 2500 Units/Reel
MC74LVXT4051M
SOIC
EIAJ–16 48 Units/Rail
MC74LVXT4051MEL